EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MAR 21

Number

1163

1164
1165
1166
1167

1168

1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176

1177

1178

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Planning Apps 28 - 20 and Certificates of Lawfulness

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

email

email
email
email
email

email

email
email
email
email
email
email
email
email

email

email

Working Notes
Days to
Complete
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12

10

31



1179

1180
1181

1182
1183
1185
1186
1187

1188
1189

1190

1191

1192

1193
1194

1195

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Contaminated Land

Light bulbs and energy consumption

Noise Complaints

Light bulbs and energy consumption

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Woodburning complaints

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Tree Felling

email

email
email

email
email
email
email
email

email
email

email

email

email

email
email

email

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

17
17

17
0
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
27
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

24
6

12

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
23 available within statutory timescales



1196

1197
1198

1199

1200

1201

1202

1203

1204
1205
1206

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Acid Tar Lagoon Sites

Planning Application dropped kerbs
Con29 Question3.8

email

email
email

email

email

email

email

email

email
email
email

12
7
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

23
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

32
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
22
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
22
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
22
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid
2
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