## **EIR DISCLOSURE LOG MAR 21**

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Notes Days to Complete
1163	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase	email	10
1164	Con29 Question3.8	email	2
1165	Con29 Question3.8	email	4
1166	Con29 Question3.8	email	4
1167	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase	email	8
1168	regulations companies, it are naise	email	ŭ
	Planning Apps 28 - 20 and Certificates of Lawfulness		20
1169	Con29 Question3.8	email	4
1170	Con29 Question3.8	email	2
1171	Con29 Question3.8	email	2
1172	Con29 Question3.8	email	2
1173	Con29 Question3.8	email	2
1174	Con29 Question3.8	email	2
1175	Con29 Question3.8	email	2
1176	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase	email	12
1177	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	
1178	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	10
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		31

1179	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		7
1180	Contaminated Land	email	3
1181		email	
			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Light bulbs and energy consumption		available within statutory timescales
1182	Noise Complaints	email	6
1183	Light bulbs and energy consumption	email	8
1185	Con29 Question3.8	email	12
1186	Con29 Question3.8	email	6
1187	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		17
1188	Woodburning complaints	email	17
1189	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	email	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		17
1190	Con29 Question3.8	email	0
1191		email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		27
1192	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		24
1193	Con29 Question3.8	email	6
1194	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	email	•
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	oma	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		12
1195		email	
			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Tree Felling		23 available within statutory timescales

1196	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		12
1197	Con29 Question3.8	email	7
1198	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		23
1199	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		32
1200		email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		22
1201		email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		22
1202		email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		22
1203		email	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Con29 Question3.8		24
1204	Acid Tar Lagoon Sites	email	1
1205	Planning Application dropped kerbs	email	0
1206	Con29 Question3.8	email	8